Staff Details of Bishnupriya Balashram(Old Ag

e Home)

Sk

Name Of the Staff

Position

Address

Contact No

Aadhar No

Date Of Join|

Date of
Birth

Remarks

Photo

NIRANJAN SAHU

SUPERINTEDENT

AT-PAIKASTA
PO-GOPALPUR
DIST-BALASORE

8658048681

262097397417

01.04.2018

22.04.1965

NIRUPAMA MALLICK

SOCIAL WORKER

AT-ERJHTIA PO-
SARAMARA
DIST-BHADRAK

8984008721

911518533595

01.04.2021

02.07.1982

PINKY SETHY

YOGA THERAPIST Tr

AT-
GOBINDAPUR
PO-
CHHENAPADI
DIST-KEONJHAR

7608834506

940864387984

01.04.2019

08.05.1997

SWARNALATA
MOHANTY

NURSE

AT-DHARPUR
PO-MAHANGA
DIST-CUTTACK

9437124474

899244091322

01.04.2009

18.07.1961

NARAYANA SETHY

COOK

AT-
GOBINDAPUR
PO-
CHHENAPADI
DIST-KEONJHAR

8144688795

762624096712

01.04.2004

05.06.1992

o

BISWANATH DAS

MULTI-TASKING

AT-FAKIRPUR
PO-MATIPAKA
DIST-BHADRAK

9776156911

437847500526

01.04.2018

10.02.1959

~J

GITANJALI PANDA

MULTI-TASKING

AT-TIKARA PO-
MUGUPUR DIST-
KEONJHAR

9114949094

215785911062

01.04.2019

04.04.1988

SUDAM DAS

MULTI-TASKING

AT-
SRIBATSAPUR
PO-MATIPAKA
DIST-BHADRAK

6371554304

429167177550

01.04.2021

01.01.1965

BRAHMANANDA
PANDA

ACCOUNTANT/CLERK

AT /PO-
BELABAHALI
DIST-KEONJHAR

8908652488

745900101733

01.10.2020

03.07.1985

10

Dr ASHUTOSH SAHU

DOCTOR

AT /PO-
CHHENAPADI

DIST-KEONJHAR

01.04.2004




